Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
R48" FLOW
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Shawnee, Kansas USA Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
48" FLOW™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Matte
Black
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
FLF
FLF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: FLF-48-MW-3-MW-1830-SM-WC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
SM - Surface
Mount
48 - 48" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
 WC - Wall Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 48"
Height 10.25"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1800LM
CCT: 3000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 57W
Controls: Wall Switch
Performance
Airflow [High]: 4931 CFM
Efficiency: 87 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 113 [0.170A, 19W]
RPM/Mid: 170 [0.219A, 31W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.272A, 57W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
MW - Matte White
1830 - 18W 3000K
 NL - No Light
Matte White Shown
Matte
White
Matte
Black
Brushed
Nickel
MB - Matte Black
BN - Brushed Nickel
WN - Walnut